	Foster Drive/Government Street Sev	ver Reha	bilitation Proj	ect, Phase A,	Open-Cut Rep	airs			
	Proje	ct No. 09	9-AR-BD-0015						
				Grady	Crawford				í
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITIES		ctiion Co.	Allon 8 I	e Blanc LLC		
HEWING.	DESCRIPTION	UNII						UNIT PRICE AMOUNT	LINIT DDICE AMOUNT
0040004	DEMOVAL OF TREES (40% TO LEGO THAN OF !!)	40		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
	REMOVAL OF TREES (13" TO LESS THAN 25")	10	EA	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$900.00	\$9,000.00		
	REMOVAL OF TREES (25" TO LESS THAN 36") REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	6 1980	EA SY	\$1,170.00 \$5.00	\$7,020.00 \$9,900.00		\$7,500.00 \$9,900.00		
2020300		13220	SY	\$5.00 \$5.00	\$66,100.00	\$5.00 \$5.00	\$66,100.00		
2020500 2020600	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT SURFACING AND BASE REMOVAL OF CONCRETE WALKS AND DRIVES	920	SY	\$5.00 \$5.00	\$4,600.00	\$5.00	\$4,600.00		
2020000	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE WALKS AND DRIVES	1320	LF	\$5.00	\$4,600.00	\$2.50	\$3,300.00		
2020700	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE CORB REMOVAL OF CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	8813	LF	\$5.00	\$44,065.00	\$5.00	\$44,065.00		
2020800	SAW CUTTING CONCRETE OR ASPHALT	24860	LF	\$5.00	\$124,300.00	\$5.50	\$136,730.00		
	RESTORE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND BASE	13220	SY	\$64.23	\$849,120.60	\$69.50	\$918,790.00		
	8" PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	13220	SY	\$88.59	\$116,938.80	\$90.00	\$118,800.00		
	RESTORE PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT WITH ASPHALT OVERLAY	660	SY	\$90.00	\$59,400.00		\$66,000.00		
	REMOVE AND REPLACE 12" STORM DRAIN PIPE	50	LF	\$21.21	\$1,060.50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00		
	REMOVE AND REPLACE 15" STORM DRAIN PIPE	50	LF	\$23.91	\$1,195.50	\$22.50	\$1,125.00		
7010113	REMOVE AND REPLACE 13 STORM DRAIN FIFE REMOVE AND REPLACE 18" STORM DRAIN PIPE	50	LF	\$26.80	\$1,340.00		\$1,250.00		
7010118	REMOVE AND REPLACE 24" STORM DRAIN PIPE	24	LF	\$39.20	\$940.80	\$35.00	\$840.00		
7010124	REMOVE AND REPLACE 30" STORM DRAIN FIFE	24	LF	\$47.77	\$1,146.48		\$1,080.00		
	30-LB RIPRAP	250	TON	\$80.00	\$20,000.00	\$75.00	\$18,750.00		
	SEWER POINT REPAIR, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (0.0' TO 6.0' DEI	10240	LF	\$97.06	\$993,894.40		\$870,400.00		
	SEWER POINT REPAIR, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (6.1' TO 8.0' DEI	1440	LF	\$111.15	\$160,056.00	\$95.00	\$136,800.00		
	SEWER POINT REPAIR, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (0.1 TO 0.0 DE	270	LF	\$125.24	\$33,814.80		\$28,350.00		
	SEWER POINT REPAIR, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (10.1' TO 12.0' L	50	LF	\$139.32	\$6,966.00		\$7,250.00		
	SEWER POINT REPAIR, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (12.1' TO 16.0' L	25	LF	\$204.01	\$5,100.25		\$5,875.00		
	SEWER REMOVE & REPLACE, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (0.0' TO	14320	LF	\$43.53	\$623,349.60		\$716,000.00		
	SEWER REMOVE & REPLACE, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (6.1' TO 8	3370	LF	\$50.31	\$169,544.70	\$58.00	\$195,460.00		
	SEWER REMOVE & REPLACE, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (8.1' TO 1	340	LF	\$68.89	\$23,422.60		\$22,100.00		
	SEWER REMOVE & REPLACE, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (10.1' TO	240	LF	\$91.43	\$21,943.20	\$90.00	\$21,600.00		
	SEWER REMOVE & REPLACE, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND COMPACTION - (12.1' TO	100	LF	\$150.59	\$15,059.00	\$130.00	\$13,000.00		
8013000	LIMESTONE BEDDING AND BACKFILL	300	CY	\$72.68	\$21,804.00	\$70.00	\$21,000.00		
	SAND BACKFILL	7760	CY	\$17.15	\$133,084.00	\$15.00	\$116,400.00		
	SELECT MATERIAL FOR BACKFILL	300	CY	\$18.33	\$5,499.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00		
	PVC REHAB SEWER PIPE (4" DIAM.)	350	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
	PVC REHAB SEWER PIPE (6" DIAM.)	16320	LF	\$1.92	\$31,334.40		\$163,200.00		
	PVC REHAB SEWER PIPE (8" DIAM.)	15200	LF	\$3.43	\$52,136.00		\$197,600.00		
	PVC REHAB SEWER PIPE (10" DIAM.)	50	LF	\$5.52	\$276.00		\$750.00		
	PVC REHAB SEWER PIPE (12" DIAM.)	10	LF	\$7.94	\$79.40		\$200.00		
	PVC REHAB SEWER PIPE (15" DIAM.)	50	LF	\$11.81	\$590.50		\$1,500.00		
	PVC REHAB SEWER PIPE (18" DIAM.)	50	LF	\$16.58	\$829.00		\$2,000.00		
	DUCTILE IRON REHAB SEWER PIPE (6" DIAM.)	100	LF	\$29.71	\$2,971.00		\$3,300.00		
	DUCTILE IRON REHAB SEWER PIPE (8" DIAM.)	100	LF	\$36.91	\$3,691.00		\$3,500.00		
	DUCTILE IRON REHAB SEWER PIPE (10" DIAM.)	50	LF	\$46.41	\$2,320.50	\$37.00	\$1,850.00		
	DUCTILE IRON REHAB SEWER PIPE (12" DIAM.)	50	LF	\$56.53	\$2,826.50		\$2,250.00		
	DUCTILE IRON REHAB SEWER PIPE (15" DIAM.)	50	LF	\$80.32	\$4,016.00		\$3,000.00		
	DUCTILE IRON REHAB SEWER PIPE (18" DIAM.)	50	LF	\$96.72	\$4,836.00		\$3,750.00		
8023000	CONNECTIONS TO EXISTING MANHOLES	164	EA	\$99.29	\$16,283.56		\$15,580.00		
	NON-SHEAR COUPLINGS (4" DIAM.)	350	EA	\$50.93	\$17,825.50		\$0.00		
	NON-SHEAR COUPLINGS (6" DIAM.)	521	EA	\$50.93	\$26,534.53		\$26,571.00		
	NON-SHEAR COUPLINGS (8" DIAM.)	1012	EA	\$64.95	\$65,729.40		\$58,696.00		
802500D	NON-SHEAR COUPLINGS (10" DIAM.)	5	EA	\$79.74	\$398.70		\$425.00		
802500E	NON-SHEAR COUPLINGS (12" DIAM.)	2	EA	\$140.84	\$281.68	\$110.00	\$220.00		

	802500G NON-SHEAR COUPLINGS (15" DIAM.)	5	EA	\$349.01	\$1,745.05	\$250.00	\$1,250.00		
SAMPLARY SEMPER CLEARING	, , ,					· .			
SECTION SECTION ASSOCIATED WITH INPER 5 FA	,								
SERVICE LATERAL MANUALE CONNECTION ASSOCIATED WITH HOPE 2 EA \$1,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$6,000.00									
							· ·		
803149 8° SANTANY SEWER MANHOLE 0" TO 8 O'DEPTH 11									
8031991 48" SANTIARY SEWER NORTH (1" 0" 1" 0									
BOSTATE BY SANTERY SEVER NAMELOE (BY 17TO 107 OPPTI) 2									
BOSTANDAY SERVER NAMIOLE FLOW IN EVEN PROPE (IN EVEN PARTY SERVER ROP LINE (F) DAM)									
						, . ,	, ,		
					. ,				
BORTON MANHOLE RISER RING (CONCRETE) 205 VI \$10.00 \$4,00.00 \$33.00 \$6,765.00									
B081200 MANNOLE RISER RING (CAST IRON) 40 VI \$100 18 \$4,809 12 \$65.00 \$3,120.00 B08200 B082000 RESET EXISTRIQ MANHOLE COME REPLACEMENT 14 VF \$550 22 \$4,900.00 \$3,000.00 B082000 B082000 MANNOLE COME REPLACEMENT 14 VF \$550 22 \$4,900.00 \$3,000.00 B082000 B082000 MANNOLE COME REPLACEMENT 14 PA \$11,000 \$2,800.00 \$3,000.00 B082000 MANNOLE COME REPLACEMENT 14 PA \$1,000 \$2,800.00 \$2,800.00 B082000 MANNOLE COME REPLACEMENT 14 PA \$1,000 \$2,800.00 \$2,800.00 B082000 MANNOLE COME REPLACEMENT 14 PA \$1,000 \$2,800.00 \$2,800.00 B082000 MANNOLE COME REPLACEMENT 14 PA \$1,000 \$2,800.00 \$2,800.00 B082000 MANNOLE COME REPLACEMENT 14 PA \$1,000 \$2,800.00 \$2,800.00 B082000 MANNOLE COME REPLACEMENT 15 PA \$1,000 \$1,000 \$2,800.00 B082000 MANNOLE COME REPLACEMENT 15 PA \$1,000 B08200 MANNOLE COME REPLAC	, ,								
BOSSIDIO RESTERISTING MANHOLE FRAMES AND COVERS 28	'								
BOSS-100 MANHOLE PTAME						· .			
B085200 MANHOLE COVER									
B095000 S.S. MANHOLE NISERT 10									
1815101 REQULAR SEWER LINE CLEANING - 5 16" JPT 0 39" JPT 203 LF \$5.90 \$1.197" 52.63 \$533.89									
### 18125021 REQUIAR SEWERLINE CLEANING -> 16" UP TO 36" PIPE									
1912/2011 HEAVY SEWER LINE CLEANING - 5 10° PIPE	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· ·					
\$125202 HEAVY SEWFELINE CLEANING > 16" UP TO 36" PIPE				· ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
812501 ROOT REMOVAL 200 LF \$2.36 \$472.00 \$2.10 \$420.00 \$1.300 \$1				· ·					
1313001 BYPASS PUMPING GREATER THAN 16" UP 10 36" 2				· ·					
B14001 SMOKE TESTING FOR LEAK (DENTIFICATION 500 LF \$1.18 \$590,00 \$0.50 \$220.00									
8150015 TELEVISION INSPECTION OF SEWER LINE \$ 16" 10360 LF \$1.18 \$12,224.80 \$1.3.0 \$13,468.00									
## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ##									
B150104 TELEVISION INSPECTION OF MANHOLE				· ·			· · ·		
RECELLANEOUS WORK AND CLEANUP 1				· ·			·		
9020101 REMOVE EXISTING FENCE AND REPLACE WITH NEW FENCE 1690		1					·		
9901300 REBUILT FENCE 990		1690							
9930200 TEMPORARY HAY BALES 99 EA \$17.03 \$1,532.70 \$10.00 \$900.00 \$900.00 \$903.000 TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CHECK DAMS 10 EA \$148.86 \$1,488.60 \$150.00 \$1,500.00 \$903.000 TEMPORARY SELIT FENCING 2906 LF \$2.22 \$6.451.32 \$2.00 \$5.812.00 \$903.001 TEMPORARY CURB INLET PROTECTION 2070 LF \$9.32 \$19,292.40 \$15.00 \$31,050.00 \$903.001 TEMPORARY CURB INLET PROTECTION 2070 LF \$9.32 \$19,292.40 \$15.00 \$31,050.00 \$903.001 TEMPORARY SILT FENCING 2070 LF \$9.32 \$19,292.40 \$15.00 \$31,050.00 \$905.001 TEMPORARY SILT SELECTION 2070 LF \$9.32 \$19,292.40 \$15.00 \$31,050.00 \$905.001 TEMPORARY SIGNS AND BARRICADES 1 LS \$2,900.00 \$2,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$905.000 TEMPORARY SIGNS AND BARRICADES 1 LS \$2,900.00 \$2,950.00 \$30,000.00 \$30,									
9930400 TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CHECK DAMS 10									
9030500 TEMPORARY SILT FENCING 2906 LF \$2.22 \$6.451.32 \$2.00 \$5.812.00 9030610 TEMPORARY CURB INLET PROTECTION 2070 LF \$9.32 \$19.292.40 \$15.00 \$31,050.00 9031500 SLAB SOD 13450 SY \$6.68 \$89,846.00 \$6.00 \$80,700.00 9050100 TEMPORARY SIGNS AND BARRICADES 1 LS \$29,500.00 \$29,500.00 \$30,000.00 9059001 TEMPORARY SIGNS AND BARRICADES 1 LS \$29,500.00 \$29,500.00 \$30,000.00 9059001 TEMPORARY SIGNS AND BARRICADES 1 LS \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00 9059001 TEMPORARY SIGNS AND BARRICADES 1 LS \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00 9059001 TEMPORARY SIGNS AND BARRICADES 1 LS \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00 9059001 INTEGRAL CONCRETE CURB 1320 LF \$8.84 \$11,668.80 \$8.00 \$10,560.00 9070101 INTEGRAL CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER 8813 LF \$20.57 \$181,283.41 \$19.00 \$167,447.00 9070304 CONCRETE WALKS 290 SY \$52.70 \$15,283.00 \$75.00 \$21,750.00 9070406 CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS 630 SY \$59.48 \$37.472.40 \$65.00 \$40,950.00 9090101 MOBILIZATION 1 LS \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$185,000.00 9090101 TRUNICATED DOMES 10 EA \$33.75 \$410.00 \$410.00 \$18999991 UTILITY ALLOWANCE 1 LS \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 9099991 UTILITY ALLOWANCE 1 LS \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 9099992 STONE CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE 3 EA \$2,731.70 \$8.195.10 \$3,950.00 9099993 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (8" THICK) 330 SY \$35.40 \$11,500 \$39,900.00 9099995 CLASSI IBASE COURSE (8" THICK) 330 SY \$35.40 \$11,500 \$25.00 \$12,50.00 9099999 PASTICADE DEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (8" THICK) \$30 EA \$1,770 \$310.00 \$450.00 9099999 REFLECTORIZED RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS 30 EA \$17.70 \$310.00 \$75.00 \$25,850.00 9099999 STONE BACKFILL 345 CY \$80.00 \$75.00 \$25,850.00 9099999 STONE BACKFILL 345 CY \$80.00 \$75.00									
9031610 TEMPORARY CURB INLET PROTECTION 2070		2906	LF				· ·		
9031500 SLAB SOD				· ·					
9050100 TEMPORARY SIGNS AND BARRICADES 1 LS \$29,500.00 \$30,000.00			SY	· ·					
9059000 TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR 1				· ·					
9070101 INTEGRAL CONCRETE CURB 9070200 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER 8813 LF \$20.57 \$181,283.41 \$19.00 \$167,447.00 9070304 CONCRETE WALKS 9070304 CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS 9070305 CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS 630 SY \$59.48 \$37,472.40 \$65.00 \$40,950.00 9090100 MOBILIZATION 1 LS \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$185,000.00 9090117 TRUNCATED DOMES 10 EA \$33.75 \$337.50 \$410.00 \$41,000.00 9090991 UTILITY ALLOWANCE 11 LS \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 90909992 STONE CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE 1 LS \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$9909999 9090999999999999999999999999		1							
9070200 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER 8813		1320							
9070304 CONCRETE WALKS 9070406 CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS 630 SY \$59.48 \$37,472.40 \$65.00 \$40,950.00 \$9090100 MOBILIZATION 1 LS \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$185,000 \$185,000.00 \$185,000	9070200 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	8813	LF	\$20.57	\$181,283.41	\$19.00	· · ·		
9070406 CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS 630 SY \$59.48 \$37,472.40 \$65.00 \$40,950.00 9090100 MOBILIZATION 1 LS \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$185,000.00 9909017 TRUNCATED DOMES 10 EA \$33.75 \$337.50 \$410.00 \$4,100.00 999991 UTILITY ALLOWANCE 11 LS \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 9999992 STONE CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE 3 EA \$2,731.70 \$8,195.10 \$3,000.00 \$9,000.00 9999993 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (8" THICK) 330 SY \$60.00 \$19,800.00 \$115.00 \$37,950.00 9999994 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 5 TON \$350.00 \$1,750.00 \$250.00 \$1,250.00 9999995 CLASS II BASE COURSE (8" THICK) 9999996 PLASTIC PAVEMENT STRIPING (4" WIDTH) 9999997 REFLECTORIZED RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS 30 EA \$17.70 \$531.00 \$15.00 \$450.00 9999998 STONE BACKFILL 9999998 STONE BACKFILL									
9090100 MOBILIZATION									
9990017 TRUNCATED DOMES 10 EA \$33.75 \$337.50 \$410.00 \$4,100.00 9999991 UTILITY ALLOWANCE 11 LS \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 9999992 STONE CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE 9999993 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (8" THICK) 9999994 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 5 TON \$350.00 \$1,750.00 \$250.00 \$1,250.00 9999995 CLASS II BASE COURSE (8" THICK) 9999996 PLASTIC PAVEMENT STRIPING (4" WIDTH) 9999997 REFLECTORIZED RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS 30 EA \$1,770 \$531.00 \$25,875.00 9999998 STONE BACKFILL 345 CY \$80.00 \$27,600.00 \$75.00 \$25,875.00							· · ·		
9999991 UTILITY ALLOWANCE 1 LS \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$60,000.00 9999992 STONE CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE 3 EA \$2,731.70 \$8,195.10 \$3,000.00 \$9,000.00 9999993 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (8" THICK) 330 SY \$60.00 \$19,800.00 \$115.00 \$37,950.00 9999994 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 5 TON \$350.00 \$1,750.00 \$250.00 \$1,250.00 9999995 CLASS II BASE COURSE (8" THICK) 330 SY \$35.40 \$11,682.00 \$28.00 \$9,240.00 9999996 PLASTIC PAVEMENT STRIPING (4" WIDTH) 450 LF \$5.90 \$2,655.00 \$15.00 \$6,750.00 9999997 REFLECTORIZED RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS 30 EA \$17.70 \$531.00 \$450.00 9999998 STONE BACKFILL 345 CY \$80.00 \$27,600.00 \$75.00 \$25,875.00		10							
9999992 STONE CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE 3 EA \$2,731.70 \$8,195.10 \$3,000.00 \$9,000.00 9999993 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (8" THICK) 330 SY \$60.00 \$19,800.00 \$115.00 \$37,950.00 9999994 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 5 TON \$350.00 \$1,750.00 \$250.00 \$1,250.00 9999995 CLASS II BASE COURSE (8" THICK) 330 SY \$35.40 \$11,682.00 \$28.00 \$9,240.00 9999996 PLASTIC PAVEMENT STRIPING (4" WIDTH) 450 LF \$5.90 \$2,655.00 \$15.00 \$6,750.00 9999997 REFLECTORIZED RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS 30 EA \$17.70 \$531.00 \$15.00 \$450.00 9999998 STONE BACKFILL 345 CY \$80.00 \$27,600.00 \$75.00 \$25,875.00									
999993 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (8" THICK) 999994 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 999995 CLASS II BASE COURSE (8" THICK) 999996 PLASTIC PAVEMENT STRIPING (4" WIDTH) 999997 REFLECTORIZED RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS 30 EA \$17.70 \$531.00 \$15.00 \$25,875.00 999998 STONE BACKFILL 310 \$30 \$Y \$60.00 \$19,800.00 \$115.00 \$37,950.00 \$115.00 \$37,950.00 \$11,500.00 \$11,250.00 \$11,682.00 \$9,240.00 \$11,682.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$6,750.00 \$11,682.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$11,682.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$11,682.00 \$15.00 \$1		3							
9999994 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 9999995 CLASS II BASE COURSE (8" THICK) 9999996 PLASTIC PAVEMENT STRIPING (4" WIDTH) 9999997 REFLECTORIZED RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS 30 EA \$17.70 \$531.00 \$25.00 \$9,240.00 9999998 STONE BACKFILL 5 TON \$350.00 \$1,750.00 \$250.00 \$1,250.00 \$9,240.00 \$1,250.00 \$9,240.00 \$1,250.00 \$9,240.00 \$1,250.00 \$1,25		330							
9999995 CLASS II BASE COURSE (8" THICK) 9999996 PLASTIC PAVEMENT STRIPING (4" WIDTH) 9999997 REFLECTORIZED RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS 30 EA \$17.70 \$531.00 \$15.00 \$450.00 9999998 STONE BACKFILL 345 CY \$80.00 \$27,600.00 \$75.00	\								
9999996 PLASTIC PAVEMENT STRIPING (4" WIDTH) 450 LF \$5.90 \$2,655.00 \$15.00 \$6,750.00 9999997 REFLECTORIZED RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS 30 EA \$17.70 \$531.00 \$15.00 \$450.00 9999998 STONE BACKFILL 345 CY \$80.00 \$27,600.00 \$75.00 \$25,875.00									
9999997 REFLECTORIZED RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS 30 EA \$17.70 \$531.00 \$15.00 \$450.00 9999998 STONE BACKFILL 345 CY \$80.00 \$27,600.00 \$75.00 \$25,875.00									
999998 STONE BACKFILL 345 CY \$80.00 \$27,600.00 \$75.00 \$25,875.00	9999997 REFLECTORIZED RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS		EA						
	9999998 STONE BACKFILL	345					\$25,875.00		
TOTAL \$4,819,751.96 TOTAL \$5,326,941.18 TOTAL \$0.00 TOTAL \$0.00							İ		
				TOTAL	\$4,819,751.96	TOTAL	\$5,326,941.18 TOTAL	\$0.00 TOTAL	\$0.00